Date
2/13
2/27
3/13
3/27
4/11
4/24
5/8
5/15
6/5
6/6
6/18
6/26
7/2
7/17
7/24
8/14
8/21
9/5
9/12
9/18
9/25
10/3
10/29

11/7

2021 Tournament Schedule

Tournament
Mardi Gras Men’s and Women’s Doubles
Men’s and Women’s Doubles
Men’s and Women’s Doubles
Men’s and Women’s Doubles
Charity Men’s, Women'’s, & Coed Quads
Men’s and Women’s Doubles
Coed Doubles
Men’s and Women’s Doubles
Jrs. Doubles
Coed Doubles
3 Year Anniversary Coed Quads Draw
Men’s and Women’s Doubles
Red, White, & Blue Coed Quads Draw
Jr's Doubles
Coed Doubles
Men’s & Women’s Doubles/ Jr.s Doubles (9am start)
Coed Quads Blind Draw
Men’s and Women’s Doubles
Coed Doubles
Men’s and Women’s Doubles
Glow in the Dark Coed Quads hosted by Bulldog Beach
Fuds Warm Up Men’s/Women’s/Coed Quads
Halloween Coed Quads Draw

Men’s and Women’s Doubles

Start Time
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10am
10 am
10 am
10 am
3 pm
12 pm
6:30pm
3 pm

6:30 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3pm
S5pm
12 pm
12 pm

3 pm

12 pm
6:30pm

12 pm



