2021 Tournament Schedule

Date	Tournament	Start Time
2/13	Mardi Gras Men's and Women's Doubles	10 am
2/27	Men's and Women's Doubles	10 am
3/13	Men's and Women's Doubles	10 am
3/27	Men's and Women's Doubles	10 am
4/11	Charity Men's, Women's, & Coed Quads	10 am
4/24	Men's and Women's Doubles	10 am
5/8	Coed Doubles	10 am
5/15	Men's and Women's Doubles	10 am
6/5	Jrs. Doubles	3 pm
6/6	Coed Doubles	12 pm
6/18	3 Year Anniversary Coed Quads Draw	6:30pm
6/26	Men's and Women's Doubles	3 pm
7/2	Red, White, & Blue Coed Quads Draw	6:30 pm
7/17	Jr's Doubles	3 pm
7/24	Coed Doubles	3 pm
8/14	Men's & Women's Doubles/ Jr.s Doubles (9am start)	3 pm
8/21	Coed Quads Blind Draw	5pm
9/5	Men's and Women's Doubles	12 pm
9/12	Coed Doubles	12 pm
9/18	Men's and Women's Doubles	3 pm
9/25	Glow in the Dark Coed Quads hosted by Bulldog Beach	5 pm
10/3	Fuds Warm Up Men's/Women's/Coed Quads	12 pm
10/29	Halloween Coed Quads Draw	6:30pm
11/7	Men's and Women's Doubles	12 pm